2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

20m Air Bench Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 597.025
2 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 580.010
3 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 576.011
4 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877  553.005
5
6
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022  597.025
2nd Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 580.010
3rd Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 576.011
B Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
C Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022  597.025
2nd Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 580.010
3rd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877  553.005




Surname
Nunn
Homewood
Yudkin
Oxley

First Name
Colin
David
David
Kenneth

Club

Frankston Pen TRC
Lancefield SBRC
Mildura SBRC
Mildura SBRC

2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

20m Air Bench Scratch Results

Cat
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6th 10
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Total

597.025
580.010
576.011
553.005



2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

20m Bench Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Gallus Peter Leongatha SBRC 34666 576.009
2 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942  570.005
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
B Grade
1st Gallus Peter Leongatha SBRC 34666  576.009
2nd Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942  570.005
3rd
C Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st
2nd

3rd




2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

50m Bench (Class 1) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Gallus Peter Leongatha SBRC 34666 587.034
2 Watson Frank Naracoorte 51358 578.025
3 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 560.020
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
B Grade
1st Gallus Peter Leongatha SBRC 34666  587.034
2nd Watson Frank Naracoorte 51358 578.025
3rd Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942  560.020
C Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st
2nd

3rd




2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Gallus Peter Leongatha SBRC 34666 1163.043
2 Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 1130.025
3 Watson Frank Naracoorte 51358 578.025
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
B Grade
1st Gallus Peter Leongatha SBRC 34666 1163.043
2nd Yudkin David Mildura SBRC 33942 1130.025
3rd Watson Frank Naracoorte 51358 578.025
C Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st
2nd

3rd




Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st10 2nd10 3rd10 4th10 5th10 6th10 7th10 8th10 9th10 10th10 11th 10 12th 10 Total
Gallus Peter Leongatha SBRC S 34666 B 97 1 95 1 95 1 95 3 96 1 98 2 95 4 96 2 100 8 97 6 99 7 100 7 1163.043
Yudkin David Mildura SBRC S 33942 B 95 0 94 1 96 1 97 2 93 0 95 1 92 3 90 3 92 2 96 7 94 3 96 2 1130.025
Watson Frank Naracoorte S 51358 B

97 4 96 4 95 2 97 4 97 6 96 5 578.025



2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

20m Bench Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778 600.033
2 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873  599.035
3 Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 597.034
4 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394  597.026
5 Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103  597.025
6 Yates Michelle Oakleigh Rifle Club 34127  594.022
7 Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC 33957 593.026
8 Prabhakar Vivek Oakleigh Rifle Club 34775  593.013
9 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 592.034
10 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073  592.018
A Grade
1st Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778  600.033
2nd Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 597.034
3rd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 597.026
B Grade
1st Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873  599.035
2nd Yates Michelle Oakleigh Rifle Club 34127  594.022
3rd Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC 33957  593.026
C Grade
1st Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877  592.034
2nd Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073  592.018
3rd McKay Peter Frankston Pen TRC 30686  588.021
D Grade
1st Rankin Mary Warburton SBRC 34305 590.017
2nd Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC 33926  585.010
3rd Clifford Edward Mornington SBRC 34266  580.012
Top Sub Junior
1st Young Ethan Lancefield SBRC 34701  572.009
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Young Ethan Lancefield SBRC 34701  572.009
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Homewood David Lancefield SBRC 30778  600.033
2nd McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394  597.026
3rd Lonergan Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103  597.025




Surname

Homewood
Cresp
McCashney
Lonergan
Nunn
Lieng
Yates
Syrett
Prabhakar
Monteleone
Bethuraj
Oxley

Dick
McKay
Houlihan
Meachem
Lacey
Lewis
Rankin
Ward

Clark
Homewood
Rankin
Ross
Clifford
Gregory
Young
Waldock
Usares
Ross

First Name

David
Mark
Peter
Michael
Colin
Henry
Michelle
Hayden
Vivek
Joe
Veeraputhiran
Kenneth
John
Peter
Brian
Greg
Brent
Alan
Colin
Robert
Brett
Karyn
Mary
Allan
Edward
Beth
Ethan
John
Jonathan
William

Club

Lancefield SBRC
Renmark

Frankston Pen TRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Frankston Pen TRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Frankston Pen TRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Mildura SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Mildura SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Benalla and District Ri
Donnybrook
Renmark

West Wyalong
Warburton SBRC
Renmark

Frankston Pen TRC
Lancefield SBRC
Warburton SBRC
Leongatha SBRC
Mornington SBRC
Donnybrook
Lancefield SBRC
Donnybrook
Mornington SBRC
Leongatha SBRC

2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

20m Bench Graded Results
1st 10

Cat
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Rego Bay No. Grade

30778
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33394
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33873
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33926
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62162
34553
31151
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6th 10
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Total

600.033
597.034
597.026
597.025
582.012
599.035
594.022
593.026
593.013
591.011
589.013
592.034
592.018
588.021
588.013
587.010
585.023
583.009
580.011
577.010
576.011
571.006
590.017
585.010
580.012
573.005
572.009
572.005
560.004
556.004



Crough Kevin Mornington SBRC V 34056 D 89 0 91 0 9 1 93 2 90 0 92 10 545.013
Abbott Gary Mornington SBRC S 34605 D 86 O 88 14 8 0 87 1 82 0 80 0 510.015



Surname

Homewood
Lieng
Cresp
McCashney
Lonergan
Yates
Syrett
Prabhakar
Oxley

Dick
Monteleone
Rankin
Bethuraj
McKay
Houlihan
Meachem
Lacey
Ross

Lewis
Nunn
Clifford
Rankin
Ward

Clark
Gregory
Young
Waldock
Homewood
Usares
Ross

First Name

David
Henry
Mark
Peter
Michael
Michelle
Hayden
Vivek
Kenneth
John
Joe
Mary
Veeraputhiran
Peter
Brian
Greg
Brent
Allan
Alan
Colin
Edward
Colin
Robert
Brett
Beth
Ethan
John
Karyn
Jonathan
William

Club

Lancefield SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Renmark

Frankston Pen TRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Frankston Pen TRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Mildura SBRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Mildura SBRC
Warburton SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Frankston Pen TRC

Benalla and District Ril

Donnybrook
Renmark
Leongatha SBRC
West Wyalong
Frankston Pen TRC
Mornington SBRC
Warburton SBRC
Renmark

Frankston Pen TRC
Donnybrook
Lancefield SBRC
Donnybrook
Lancefield SBRC
Mornington SBRC
Leongatha SBRC

2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

20m Bench Scratch Results
1st 10
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Total

600.033
599.035
597.034
597.026
597.025
594.022
593.026
593.013
592.034
592.018
591.011
590.017
589.013
588.021
588.013
587.010
585.023
585.010
583.009
582.012
580.012
580.011
577.010
576.011
573.005
572.009
572.005
571.006
560.004
556.004



Crough Kevin Mornington SBRC V 34056 D 89 0 91 0 9 1 93 2 90 0 92 10 545.013
Abbott Gary Mornington SBRC S 34605 D 86 O 88 14 8 0 87 1 82 0 80 0 510.015



2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

50m Bench (60 - Raw) Results Summary

Top Ten
1 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394  599.052
2 Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 597.046
3 Houlihan Brian Benalla and District Rifle 34082  597.040
4 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873  597.040
5 Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club 34742  596.044
6 Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 594.041
7 Gregory Beth Donnybrook 62098 594.036
8 Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC 33957  593.038
9 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073  592.033
10 Clark Brett Frankston Pen TRC 34502  591.037
A Grade
1st McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394  599.052
2nd Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 597.046
3rd Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873  597.040
B Grade
1st Houlihan Brian Benalla and District Rifle 34082  597.040
2nd Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club 34742  596.044
3rd Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC 33957  593.038
C Grade
1st Gregory Beth Donnybrook 62098  594.036
2nd Waldock John Donnybrook 62162  584.027
3rd
D Grade
1st McKay Peter Frankston Pen TRC 30686  591.030
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394  599.052
2nd Houlihan Brian Benalla and District Rifle 34082  597.040
3rd Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022  594.041




Surname

McCashney
Cresp
Lieng
Nunn
Houlihan
Bethuraj
Syrett
Dick
Clark
Oxley
Meachem
Ross
Lacey
Ward
Lewis
Ross
Gregory
Waldock
McKay

First Name

Peter
Mark
Henry
Colin
Brian
Veeraputhiran
Hayden
John
Brett
Kenneth
Greg
Allan
Brent
Robert
Alan
William
Beth
John
Peter

Club
Frankston Pen TRC
Renmark
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Frankston Pen TRC

Benalla and District Ri

Oakleigh Rifle Club
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Mildura SBRC
Donnybrook
Leongatha SBRC
Renmark

Renmark

West Wyalong
Leongatha SBRC
Donnybrook
Donnybrook
Frankston Pen TRC

2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

50m Bench (60 - Raw) Graded Results
1st 10

Cat
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Rego Bay No. Grade

33394
50057
33873
34022
34082
34742
33957
33073
34502
30877
62373
33926
50390
51828
26260
31151
62098
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30686
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4th 10
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5th 10
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6th 10 Total
100 10 599.052
100 10 597.046
99 5 597.040
100 10 594.041
100 6 597.040
100 8 596.044
99 8 593.038
100 8 592.033
100 8 591.037
99 4 591.023
97 5 590.031
98 5 588.034
97 6 587.036
95 3 587.030
97 4 574.025
97 5 568.020
100 10 594.036
98 4 584.027
99 5 591.030



Surname

McCashney
Cresp
Houlihan
Lieng
Bethuraj
Nunn
Gregory
Syrett
Dick
Clark
McKay
Oxley
Meachem
Ross
Lacey
Ward
Waldock
Lewis
Ross

First Name

Peter
Mark
Brian
Henry
Veeraputhiran
Colin
Beth
Hayden
John
Brett
Peter
Kenneth
Greg
Allan
Brent
Robert
John
Alan
William

Club

Frankston Pen TRC
Renmark

Benalla and District Ri
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Oakleigh Rifle Club
Frankston Pen TRC
Donnybrook
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Frankston Pen TRC
Mildura SBRC
Donnybrook
Leongatha SBRC
Renmark

Renmark
Donnybrook

West Wyalong
Leongatha SBRC

2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

50m Bench (60 - Raw) Scratch Results
1st 10

Cat
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Rego Bay No. Grade

33394
50057
34082
33873
34742
34022
62098
33957
33073
34502
30686
30877
62373
33926
50390
51828
62162
26260
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2nd 10
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3rd 10
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4th 10
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6th 10
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Total

599.052
597.046
597.040
597.040
596.044
594.041
594.036
593.038
592.033
591.037
591.030
591.023
590.031
588.034
587.036
587.030
584.027
574.025
568.020



2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary

Top Ten
1 McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1196.078
2 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 1196.075
3 Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 1194.080
4 Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC 33957 1186.064
5 Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club 34742 1185.057
6 Houlihan Brian Benalla and District Rifle 34082 1185.053
7 Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 1184.051
8 Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 1183.057
9 McKay Peter Frankston Pen TRC 30686 1179.051
10 Meachem Greg Donnybrook 62373 1177.041
A Grade
1st McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1196.078
2nd Cresp Mark Renmark 50057 1194.080
3rd Nunn Colin Frankston Pen TRC 34022 1176.053
B Grade
1st Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 1196.075
2nd Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC 33957 1186.064
3rd Bethuraj Veeraputhiran Oakleigh Rifle Club 34742  1185.057
C Grade
1st Houlihan Brian Benalla and District Rifle 34082 1185.053
2nd Dick John Frankston Pen TRC 33073 1184.051
3rd Oxley Kenneth Mildura SBRC 30877 1183.057
D Grade
1st Ross Allan Leongatha SBRC 33926 1173.044
2nd Gregory Beth Donnybrook 62098 1167.041
3rd Waldock John Donnybrook 62162 1156.032
Top Sub Junior
1st Young Ethan Lancefield SBRC 34701  572.009
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st Young Ethan Lancefield SBRC 34701  572.009
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st McCashney Peter Frankston Pen TRC 33394 1196.078
2nd Syrett Hayden Frankston Pen TRC 33957 1186.064
3rd Houlihan Brian Benalla and District Rifle 34082 1185.053




Surname

McCashney
Lieng
Cresp
Syrett
Bethuraj
Houlihan
Dick

Oxley
McKay
Meachem
Nunn
Ross
Lacey
Clark
Gregory
Ward
Lewis
Waldock
Ross
Homewood
Lonergan
Yates
Prabhakar
Monteleone
Rankin
Clifford
Rankin
Young

First Name
Peter
Henry
Mark
Hayden
Veeraputhiran
Brian
John
Kenneth
Peter
Greg
Colin
Allan
Brent
Brett
Beth
Robert
Alan
John
William
David
Michael
Michelle
Vivek
Joe
Mary
Edward
Colin
Ethan

Club
Frankston Pen TR(
Oakleigh Rifle Clut
Renmark
Frankston Pen TR(
Oakleigh Rifle Clut
Benalla and Distric
Frankston Pen TR(
Mildura SBRC
Frankston Pen TR(
Donnybrook
Frankston Pen TR(
Leongatha SBRC
Renmark
Frankston Pen TR(
Donnybrook
Renmark
West Wyalong
Donnybrook
Leongatha SBRC
Lancefield SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Clut
Oakleigh Rifle Clut
Oakleigh Rifle Clut
Mildura SBRC
Warburton SBRC
Mornington SBRC
Warburton SBRC
Lancefield SBRC

Cat
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Rego Grade 1st10 2nd 10 3rd10 4th 10

33394
33873
50057
33957
34742
34082
33073
30877
30686
62373
34022
33926
50390
34502
62098
51828
26260
62162
31151
30778
30103
34127
34775
34093
34305
34266
34794
34701
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2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results
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Total
1196.078
1196.075
1194.080
1186.064
1185.057
1185.053
1184.051
1183.057
1179.051
1177.041
1176.053
1173.044
1172.059
1167.048
1167.041
1164.040
1157.034
1156.032
1124.024
600.033
597.025
594.022
593.013
591.011
590.017
580.012
580.011
572.009



2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

20m Prone Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC 33166  592.029
2 Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253  589.027
3 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033  586.021
4 McLay David MCC SBRC 32804  585.027
5 Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 33168  585.023
6 Farley Peter MCC SBRC 31470  585.019
7 Lowe Graham Donnybrook 60670 582.023
8 McMaster John Lancefield SBRC 32453  581.025
9 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873 578.019
10 Allinson Paul MCC SBRC 32924  577.021
A Grade
1st Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC 33166  592.029
2nd Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 586.021
3rd
B Grade
1st McLay David MCC SBRC 32804  585.027
2nd Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 33168  585.023
3rd Farley Peter MCC SBRC 31470  585.019
C Grade
1st Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253  589.027
2nd Allinson Paul MCC SBRC 32924  577.021
3rd Romeo Claudio Kyneton SBRC 34758 564.010
D Grade
1st Usares Jonathan Mornington SBRC 34553 515.004
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253  589.027
2nd Farley Peter MCC SBRC 31470 585.019
3rd Allinson Paul MCC SBRC 32924  577.021




Surname

Di Pasquale
Lott

MclLay

Di Pasquale
Farley
Lowe
McMaster
Lieng

West
Musgrave
Gregory
Allinson
Romeo
Usares

First Name
Vito
Chris
David
Michael
Peter
Graham
John
Henry
John
Lindsay
Alan
Paul
Claudio
Jonathan

Club
MCC SBRC

Shepparton SB & ARC

MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
Donnybrook

Lancefield SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club

MCC SBRC

Lancefield SBRC

Donnybrook
MCC SBRC
Kyneton SBRC

Mornington SBRC

2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

20m Prone Graded Results

Cat

N KOLOLOLOLOLOO®OOn®w

Rego Bay No. Grade

33166
31033
32804
33168
31470
60670
32453
33873
32940
30530
61253
32924
34758
34553
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4th 10
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6th 10

100
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99
97
91
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Total

592.029
586.021
585.027
585.023
585.019
582.023
581.025
578.019
575.022
561.014
589.027
577.021
564.010
515.004



Surname

Di Pasquale
Gregory
Lott

MclLay

Di Pasquale
Farley
Lowe
McMaster
Lieng
Allinson
West
Romeo
Musgrave
Usares

First Name
Vito
Alan
Chris
David
Michael
Peter
Graham
John
Henry
Paul
John
Claudio
Lindsay
Jonathan

Club

MCC SBRC
Donnybrook

Shepparton SB & ARC

MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
Donnybrook

Lancefield SBRC
Oakleigh Rifle Club

MCC SBRC
MCC SBRC
Kyneton SBRC

Lancefield SBRC
Mornington SBRC

2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

20m Prone Scratch Results
1st 10

Cat
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Rego Bay No. Grade

33166
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3rd 10
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4th 10
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6th 10
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Total

592.029
589.027
586.021
585.027
585.023
585.019
582.023
581.025
578.019
577.021
575.022
564.010
561.014
515.004



2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

50m Prone Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 586.032
2 Lowe Graham Donnybrook 60670 568.019
3 Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 566.023
4 Usares Jonathan Mornington SBRC 34553  479.001
5
6
7
8
9
10
A Grade
1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033  586.032
2nd
3rd
B Grade
1st Lowe Graham Donnybrook 60670 568.019
2nd
3rd
C Grade
1st Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253  566.023
2nd
3rd
D Grade
1st Usares Jonathan Mornington SBRC 34553  479.001
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253  566.023
2nd

3rd




Surname

Lott
Lowe
Gregory
Usares

First Name

Chris
Graham
Alan
Jonathan

2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

50m Prone Graded Results

Club Cat
Shepparton SB & ARC S
Donnybrook S
Donnybrook \%
Mornington SBRC S

Rego Bay No. Grade

31033
60670
61253
34553

A

B
C
D

1st 10

96 6
97 4
98 6
69 0

2nd 10
98 4
95 3
93 3
71 0

3rd 10

98 7
92 3
95 2
79 0

4th 10

100
92
84
95

6
3
1
1

5th 10

98 7
9% 2
97 4
84 0

6th 10

9% 2
9% 4
9 7
81 0

Total

586.032
568.019
566.023
479.001



Surname

Lott
Lowe
Gregory
Usares

First Name

Chris
Graham
Alan
Jonathan

2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

50m Prone Scratch Results

Club Cat
Shepparton SB & ARC S
Donnybrook S
Donnybrook \%
Mornington SBRC S

Rego Bay No. Grade

31033
60670
61253
34553

A

B
C
D

1st 10

96 6
97 4
98 6
69 0

2nd 10
98 4
95 3
93 3
71 0

3rd 10

98 7
92 3
95 2
79 0

4th 10

100
92
84
95

6
3
1
1

5th 10

98 7
9% 2
97 4
84 0

6th 10

9% 2
9% 4
9 7
81 0

Total

586.032
568.019
566.023
479.001



2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot

Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results Results Summary

Top Ten
1 Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 1172.053
2 Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 1155.050
3 Lowe Graham Donnybrook 60670 1150.042
4 Usares Jonathan Mornington SBRC 34553  994.005
5 Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC 33166  592.029
6 McLay David MCC SBRC 32804  585.027
7 Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 33168  585.023
8 Farley Peter MCC SBRC 31470  585.019
9 McMaster John Lancefield SBRC 32453  581.025
10 Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Club 33873  578.019
A Grade
1st Lott Chris Shepparton SB & ARC 31033 1172.053
2nd Di Pasquale Vito MCC SBRC 33166  592.029
3rd
B Grade
1st Lowe Graham Donnybrook 60670 1150.042
2nd McLay David MCC SBRC 32804  585.027
3rd Di Pasquale Michael MCC SBRC 33168  585.023
C Grade
1st Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 1155.050
2nd Allinson Paul MCC SBRC 32924  577.021
3rd Romeo Claudio Kyneton SBRC 34758 564.010
D Grade
1st Usares Jonathan Mornington SBRC 34553  994.005
2nd
3rd
Top Sub Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Junior
1st
2nd
3rd
Top Veteran
1st Gregory Alan Donnybrook 61253 1155.050
2nd Farley Peter MCC SBRC 31470 585.019
3rd Allinson Paul MCC SBRC 32924  577.021




2023 Northwest Victorian Postal Shoot
Two Match Aggregate Scratch Results

Surname First Name Club Cat Rego Grade 1st10 2nd10 3rd10 4th10 5th10 6th10 7th10 8th10 9th10 10th10 11th 10 12th 10 Total
Lott Chris Shepparton SB& /4 S 31033 A 99 7 98 3 97 4 97 3 98 2 97 2 96 6 98 4 98 7 100 6 98 7 96 2 1172.053
Gregory Alan Donnybrook V 61253 C 98 5 98 4 98 1 97 5 99 8 99 4 98 6 93 3 95 2 84 1 97 4 99 7 1155.050
Lowe Graham Donnybrook S 60670 B 99 5 98 4 97 5 93 2 96 3 99 4 97 4 95 3 92 3 92 3 96 2 96 4 1150.042
Usares Jonathan Mornington SBRC S 34553 D 83 1 79 1 89 2 86 0 8 0 8 0 69 0 71 0 79 0 95 1 84 0 81 0 994.005
Di Pasquale  Vito MCC SBRC S 33166 A 98 5 97 4 98 3 100 5 99 4 100 8 592.029
McLay David MCC SBRC S 32804 B 97 4 96 4 97 5 99 5 98 4 98 5 585.027
Di Pasquale  Michael MCC SBRC S 33168 B 99 3 99 6 99 6 9 2 96 3 97 3 585.023
Farley Peter MCC SBRC V 31470 B 97 2 98 4 97 3 99 5 98 3 96 2 585.019
McMaster John Lancefield SBRC S 32453 B 96 3 97 5 97 4 9 2 98 6 98 5 581.025
Lieng Henry Oakleigh Rifle Cluk S 33873 B 97 4 100 6 97 4 94 1 93 0 97 4 578.019
Allinson Paul MCC SBRC V 32924 C 97 5 97 3 95 2 94 3 97 5 97 3 577.021
West John MCC SBRC S 32940 B 95 5 95 1 96 4 96 2 97 5 96 5 575.022
Romeo Claudio Kyneton SBRC V 34758 C 93 1 95 2 93 1 9% 2 97 3 91 1 564.010
Musgrave Lindsay Lancefield SBRC S 30530 B 91 1 95 3 95 3 92 2 98 4 90 1 561.014
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